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Pass Percentage Subject Wise

BOT199

BOT200

BOT201

BOT202

BOT203

BOT204

Subject Code / Name

Algae & Fungi

Bryophytes & Pteridophytes

Cytogenetics & Plant Breeding

Ecology

Practical Based on 101+102

Practical Based on 103+104

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Prac.

Prac.

Theory/
Practical

19

19

19

19

19

19

Appeared

13

13

11

12

15

17

Pass

68.42

68.42

57.89

63.16

78.95

89.47

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

23-MAY-23

Appeared : 19

Pass : 11 Pass Percentage : 57.89

Registered Forms : 19 Result Declared : 19


