Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

M.Sc.- Botany - I Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	BOT199	Algae & Fungi	Theory	19	13	68.42
2	BOT200	Bryophytes & Pteridophytes	Theory	19	13	68.42
3	BOT201	Cytogenetics & Plant Breeding	Theory	19	11	57.89
4	BOT202	Ecology	Theory	19	12	63.16
5	BOT203	Practical Based on 101+102	Prac.	19	15	78.95
6	BOT204	Practical Based on 103+104	Prac.	19	17	89.47

Registered Forms : 19 Appeared : 19 Result Declared : 19

Pass: 11 Pass Percentage: 57.89

KURUKSHETRA

DATE : 23-MAY-23

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1